Biere

Warsteiner

Radler

Paderborner Pilger
(Landbier)

Konig Ludwig Weifbier

031
031
031

051

Konig Ludwig Alkoholfrei 0,5 |
Warsteiner Alkoholfrei 0,33l

Malzbier

HeiBe Getrdnke

Tasse Kaffee
Kdnnchen Kaffee
Milchkaffee
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Espresso

HeiBe Schokolade
Glas Tee
Gliihwein mit Amaretto
Grog

HeiBe Zitrone

Weine

Rotwein trocken
WeiBwein trocken
Port. WeiBherbst
Weiweinschorle
WeiBherbstschorle

031

0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251

Getrdnkekarte

250€
250€
250€

400€
400 €
250€
250€

2,20€
400€
300€
290€
350€
2,00€
250€
2,20€
380€
350€
350€

6,00 €
550€
550€
450€
450€

Alkoholfreie Getrdnke

Mineralwasser
Coca Cola

Coca Cola light
Fanta

Spezi

Sprite

Apfelsaft klar
Apfelsaftschorle
Orangensaft
Kirschsaft - Fruchtsaft
Bitter Lemon

Spirituosen

Korn
Wacholder
Strubbeliger
Obstler
Williams Birne
Alter Schneider
Jdgermeister
Kiimmerling
Underberg
Fernet Branca
Fernet Menta
Ramazotti
Sambuca
Ouzo
Malteser
Linie

Kahler Asten
Asbach
Moscovskaja
Mixgetrdnke

0,21 0,31
1,70€ 250%€
1,70€ 250€
1,70€ 250€
1,70€ 250€
1,70€ 250€
1,70€ 250€
200€ 3,00€
200€ 3,00€
200€ 300€
200€ 3,00€
200€ 3,00€
2cl 170€
2cl 170€
2cl 170€
2cl 180€
2cl 180€
2cl 180%€
2cl 180€
2cl 180€
2cl 180%€
2cl 180€
2cl 180€
2cl 180%€
2cl 180€
2cl 180€
2cl 180%€
2cl 200€
2cl 200€
2cl 200€
2cl 200€
0,11 350€



	Underberg   2 cl 1,80 €
	Fernet Branca  2 cl 1,80 €
	Ramazotti   2 cl 1,80 €

